Night Glow 5K - 06/12/2015
Group Place

F 00-10

N -

F11-14

N

F 15-19

N -

Name

Vitelli, Isabella
Vitelli, Elizabeth
Taylor, Jordanne
Johnson, Faith
Lucas, Anna
Smith, Zoey
Botta, Melissa
Owens, Sammi
Britton, Jaydin
Blankenship, Rylie
Tryon, Abigail
Johnson, Gracie

Page, Nevaeh
Mayer, Alexia
Holmes, Clare
Smythe, Alicia
Vitelli, Victoria
Nevins, Erika
Botta, Megan
Botta, Madison
Holmes, Sarah
Woycheese, Maya
Mayer, Adriana
Hilton, Bobbie
Botta, Mollie
Ginnings, Kelsey
Nevins, Kayla
Jones, Hailey
Brandon, Randi
Wegner, JeAnne
Weber, Maeven
Alford, Kelli
Renken, Emily
Signorelli, Jada
Ward, Elleah

Page, Reagan
Bonner, Hannah
Bilyeu, Bailey
Davis, Kallie
Tillett, Grace
Sauer, Miranda
Mincher, Hunter
Lawrence, Morgan
Pitts, Rebecca
Whaley, Madison

Time

26:37.78
34:11.74
38:53.27
38:55.63
45:52.11
46:06.35
49:57.86
50:43.64
51:51.69
52:18.19
55:11.46
57:40.24

25:47.97
30:40.39
31:05.41
31:51.74
32:34.21
32:43.35
32:58.32
33:00.38
33:16.60
33:23.75
34:43.61
37:04.19
37:27.86
39:03.58
41:28.85
46:29.49
54:55.39
57:38.68
57:39.02
57:40.77
03:44.85
03:45.43
05:32.33

24:41.64
33:31.38
37:31.60
37:49.89
41:52.24
42:08.85
44:14.11
44:59.80
49:52.88
51:13.36



F 20-29

F 30-39

N -

N

Dunham, Dayia
Mincher, Aspen
Eidson, Sarah
Frei, Hannah

Hatcher, Elizabeth
Jones, Lauren
Butler, Jessica
Brackett, Whitney
Vrba, Meghan
Rhodes, Katie
Fisk, Lindsey
Davison, Courtney
Gestes, Ashley
Wilmes, Cassie
Pirrie, Kelsey
Busch, Kristina
Floriez, Amy
Campbell, Bethany
Williams, Brittany
Joiner, Jamie
Gericke, Sarah
Bender, Sheena
Coffey, Whitney
West, Tara
Owsley, Justine
Hall, Jennifer
Means, Bobi

Blue, Tiffanie
Anderson, Britny
Hines, Molly
Mincher, Abigail
Porter, Sarah
Scheuerman, Sarah
Kennedy, Jolene
Lundgren, JessAnn
Veasman, Kelsey
Hees, Lori

Rhino, Lydia
Berger, Kelly
Ford, Amber
Glaven, Lauren

Weaver, Stephanie
Campbell, Kim
Saltzman, Amanda
Krenzel, Christina
Nevins, Satoko
Ash, Tiffany
Ginnings, Gloria
Wiethaupt, Julie
Wehmeyer, Tammi

53:25.50
56:21.55
02:10.52
02:10.88

25:43.28
28:26.60
32:27.07
33:18.18
33:27.93
33:35.52
33:35.91
34:40.08
35:15.49
35:21.47
36:33.25
37:33.80
38:05.24
38:10.97
40:17.28
43:47.46
45:11.08
49:14.52
51:12.77
51:40.05
51:52.05
52:41.71
52:49.33
54:58.22
56:25.58
56:26.41
56:33.00
56:51.11
57:46.00
58:11.89
58:16.33
58:18.05
58:29.44
01:11.25
01:12.11
05:28.33
05:33.88

26:21.22
29:13.00
29:30.22
30:35.63
32:19.19
33:35.02
34:39.16
36:07.99
36:15.41



F 40-49

N

Hansen, CandiJo
Mayer, Tammy
Eaves, Lauren
Manselle, Kristan
Moss, Julie
Rasmussen, Carrie
Aicher, Lindsey
Featherston, Rachel
Barnes, Cindy
Claxton, Jessica
Lucas, Erin

Smith, Katie

Smith, Shannon
Humphreys, Angela
Clark, Amy
Williams, Dustie
Bonner, Lynn
Tryon, Tiffany
McGrath, Marcela
Tillett, Ashley
Lewis, Brandi
Patires, Charis
Thornton, Michele
Ginsky, Randa
Garmay, Rachel
Creach, Coli
Cunningham, Cassie
Long, Kara
Kimbler, Sammi
RaneyWard, Toni
Hynes, Sara

Tucker, Jani
Davis, Laura
Ollison, Julie
Clawson, Marnie
Kleen, Kelly
Schelp, Dawn
Barnes, Denise
Martin, Cindy
Nunes, Christina
Wegner, Jane
Sconce, Tammy
Pitts, Marie
Bilyeu, Callie
Jordan, Shannon
Hilton, Carrie
Owens, Rhonda
Thompson, Gloria
Danuser, Julie
Blankenship, Amy
Page, Cindy

36:41.58
36:53.21
37:45.07
40:00.61
40:01.58
40:01.97
44:41.83
45:04.27
45:05.02
45:17.71
45:52.99
46:04.74
46:05.88
47:19.85
51:30.22
52:40.58
53:25.19
55:15.49
56:00.28
56:39.96
56:41.10
56:48.08
57:20.16
58:43.82
58:45.60
59:10.47
59:36.39
59:36.75
01:03.83
05:32.93
06:07.30

24:45.89
26:39.22
29:34.39
35:10.64
36:00.21
37:32.61
38:17.74
38:23.00
39:16.14
42:05.52
42:21.49
42:37.30
46:05.33
48:53.18
50:40.14
50:42.33
50:55.47
51:03.36
53:02.96
53.03.24



F 50-59

F 60-99

F Stroller

M 00-10

N

N

N -

Torrence, Dionne
Vaught, Marlana
Mincher, Lynn
Myers, Angela
Porter, LaDonna
Briscoe, Sara
Gunter, Margie
Randall, BobbiJo
Starnes, Tashia
Johnson, Shelly

WilliamsVinson, Traci

Linton, Amy
Nunley, Jenn
Smith, Terri

OConnor, Paula
Eldridge, Lisa
Hart, Melissa
Shepherd, Rhonda
Jackson, Lisa
Gericke, Kim
Weber, Barb
Doney, Elizabeth
House, Lisa

Valli, Carla

Brown, Kelly
Calvo, Sylvia
Vollers, Alane
Scheuerman, Mina
Jones, Sheila
Granneman, Vicki
Johnson, Sara
Burns, Tina

Cook, Jean
West, Linda
Lampe, Sheryl
Tyrrell, Kathy
Harris, Esther
Hodges, Wilma
Smeltzer, Sherry

Bruce, Jessica
Robertson, Ayla
Kohler, Alissa
Turner, Kelly
Christensen, Rachel
Gunby, Ellen
Hagan, Sarah
Ireland, Nicole
Cepicky, Cynthia

54:39.72
54:40.27
56:31.21
56:38.58
56:49.77
57:01.18
57:16.21
58:28.64
58:35.61
58:39.96
59:39.85
01:01.33
01:40.35
05:31.57

27:11.66
33:29.53
37:56.47
38:31.82
41:41.83
45:12.66
46:04.02
47:33.55
50:19.24
56:39.27
56:49.43
56:52.38
57:21.35
57:35.77
57:52.41
59:11.50
59:44.08
03:43.68

33:55.32
44:12.86
51:02.50
53:53.97
57:14.05
57:37.03
01:41.82

34:27.08
47:20.00
51:14.25
51:41.02
53:13.94
54:47.63
54:53.77
01:55.69
01:56.68



M 11-14

M 15-19

M 20-29

M 30-39

M 40-49

N -

N

N

N

N -

N

Botta, Joshua
Claxton, Sawyer
Kimbler, Bryce
Claxton, Moses
Vitelli, Gabriel
McGrath, Luke
McGrathll, Patrick
McGrath, Mark

Vitelli, Michael
Staton, Scott
Weaver, Dorian
Clawson, Danny
Staton, Ryan
Page, Ryan

Sconce, Sam
Petersen, Zach
Nowak, Tyler
Kohler, Andrew
Hilton, Jakob

Starks, Trevor
Sconce, Wes
Eaves, Sean
Christensen, Alex
Thornton, Keith
Cothran, Steven
Rockelman, Matt
Hodges, Shawn
Ryan, JJ

Gilbert, Logan
Lutz, Jason
Ford, Gregory

America, Captain
Lennard, Thomas
Glinski, Greg
Claxton, Brian
Turner, Steven
McDermoth, Dasin
Clark, Steven
Wilhelm, Alex

Page, Scott
Casella, Sam
Wehmeyer, Curtis
Pitts, Charles
Blankenship, Chris

Humphreys, Michael

Fiene, Brian
Hynes, Michael

29:05.32
40:52.14
41:11.49
41:19.27
44:40.22
56:00.08
56:00.18
56:00.38

23:44.46
26:08.71
26:09.66
29:49.83
36:11.53
37:26.11

24:25.64
25:46.14
30:47.82
31:46.55
33:18.85

23:40.13
23:57.91
37:46.69
41:53.97
43:46.10
52:49.74
56:28.16
57:46.05
59:00.46
59:01.30
59:44.41
05:29.55

24:36.61
25:46.66
27:53.08
40:51.57
41:22.52
45:09.32
51:29.75
54:52.25

22:04.96
23:07.72
23:57.10
35:52.50
39:02.55
47:20.22
47:46.77
50:19.82



M 50-59

M 60-99

Overall Female Finisher

Overall Female Stroller

Overall Male Finisher

Overall Male Stroller

N

N -

Callahan, Sean

Leyva, Pete
Toth, Mike
Pond, Jim

Hart, Randy
Wegner, Bob
Robertson, Dan
Jones, Jason
Hicks, Alan

Doney, Edward
Glickert, Jim
Petersen, Dennis
McDermott, Jim
Stroder, Dan
Koprivica, Preston
Hart, Michael

Weber, Tessa
Eaves, Ashli
Alfaro, Nigher

McGrath, Patrick

56:47.32

23:18.00
25:03.11
30:54.58
37:55.00
38:57.16
43:06.24
46:31.00
50:37.36

29:55.53
36:39.43
39:14.96
45:14.25
46:09.47
57:50.53
59:48.49

22:13.97

32:36.33

20:29.13

55:59.05



